Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Book block pages no.:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

60.940.30

LUGANO

LUGANO, b5 agenda, red
224

17.5 x 24.5cm

0.50667 kg

0.548 kg

0

10

0.26 mx0.37 mx0.14 m
5.48 kg
8605040013731
482010300000

11



